SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL

SAT 6 MAY 2023
START TIME 15:15

ICE HOCKEY
KRUSKU MOTID
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3

Referees

Goalkeepers
Team: SR

91 TORFADOTTIR Kristjana Palina

Team Line-ups
Team: SR (Blue)

No. Pos.
16 D
19D

6 F
10F
15 F

21D

28D
24 F
32 F
38 F

Name

FINNSDOTTIR Hekla
FRIDJONSDOTTIR Briet
PORARINSDOTTIR Brynja Lif
DAVIDSDOTTIR Kristina Ngoc Linh
AGUSTSDOTTIR Gudrun Eva

TEITSDOTTIR Dagny
FINNSDOTTIR Léa
SIGURDARDOTTIR béra
JONSDOTTIR Emilia Kria
EINARSDOTTIR Elfur iris

33D  BACHMANN UTILEIKMABUR Andrea Dilja

43D
45 F
88 F

MAGNUSDOTTIR Fridrika
ARNADOTTIR JENSEN Sandra Sif
BJARNADOTTIR Ylfa

Head Coach: HAFSTEINSDOTTIR Alexandra K.

LINE-UPS
SR -FJO

Linespersons

Team: FJO

35 SAEVARSDOTTIR LANS Anita Osk

Team: FJO (Black)
No. Pos. Name

9D
19D
3F
7F
45 F

20F

21 F
30 F
31F
47 F

24D

ELISABETHARDOTTIR Stefania Osk
HLYNSDOTTIR Eva
KRISTJANSDOTTIR Maria Sdl
GISLADOTTIR Tori Lynn
RAGNARSDOTTIR LANS Ragnheiéur

BRYNJARSDOTTIR Karen Lif
SIGFINNSDOTTIR Elisa Dis
TRYGGVADOTTIR Helga Gyda
STEINARSDOTTIR Emilia Ran
PORGEIRSDOTTIR LANS Résalind

KRISTJANSDOTTIR Tindra Mist

Head Coach: MURPHY Laura-Ann

Legend:
D

Defender F Forward

No.

Jersey number Pos.

Position
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